
PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 04.07.2010

Including Game 22

AUT - Austria

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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ALTMANN Mario

RIENER Youssef

PRIVOZNIK Georg

IBERER Florian

WIEDMAIER Stefan

IBERER Martin Werner

STARKBAUM Bernhard

GRUBER Gerd

AUER Thomas

OBERKOFLER Daniel

LANGE Harry

POLLROSS Michael

DOLEZAL Christian

BRUNNEGGER Mark

BAUMGARTNER Gregor

GRABHER-MEIER Martin
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Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L
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IBERER Martin Werner

STARKBAUM Bernhard

3

3

3

3

1

3

12:00

132:00

8.33

91.67

1

1

12

51

13

52

92.31

98.08

3.00

0.27

0

2

1

3

0

0

0

0

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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